Ergebnisliste

Platz

U7w

H W N B

U7m

O 00 N O 1l A W N =

B R e
N = O

Startnr.

147
10
38
75

113
114
134

124
94

106
79
156

Name

Johanna Steinbacher
Anna Lohner
Sarah Hevele

Sonja Baier

Fabian Scheck
Tim Graf

Max Berreiter
Tim Kempfer
David Hanke
Lukas Ramming
Max Ketterl
Xaver Heind|
Johannes Taubitz
Jan Graf

Leo Heuwieser

Robin Scheck

P6lz-Cup 2019
- 10. Lauf -

MTB - Cross Country

Neuotting, den 13.09.2019

Verein

RSV 1948 Traunstein
Naturfreunde Téging
LG Mettenheim
RC Ritzlfuchser

SV Ruhpolding

SV Ruhpolding

RSV 1948 Traunstein
Naturfreunde Toging
Naturfreunde Toging
RFV Prien

RSV Garching

RFV Prien
Naturfreunde Toging
SC Eisenarzt

RC Ritzlfuchser

SV Ruhpolding

Jahrgang

2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2015
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2015
2013
2015
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Startnr.

16
17
83

66
43
15
71

153
125
12
115
13
42
11
154
40
14
127
39
41
135
72
97
136
80
74

Name

Leni Sattler
Xenia Schmidt
Carina Willinger
Kathi Weil3
Marietta Erler
Isabella Striehn
Marina Hofer

Lina-Marie Geisberger

Ruben Schmeisser
Moritz Ramming

Ben Kempfer

Bastian Scheck

Lukas Borm

Simon Weiss

Tim Bonengel
Sebastian Frauenschuh
Ferdinand Remberger
Lukas Kroif}

Marco Hoffmann
Valentin Loid|l

Oscar Rammensee
Laurenz Konigbauer
Paul Schartl

Laurenz Forg
Christian Holzbauer
Pascal Zertka

Moritz Himmler

Verein

Naturfreunde Téging
Naturfreunde Toging
DAV Pfarrkirchen

RV Pfeil Neudtting
Naturfr. Hochburg-Ach
LG Mettenheim
Naturfreunde Téging

Naturfr. Hochburg-Ach

Union MTB-Club Koppl
RFV Prien
Naturfreunde Toging
SV Ruhpolding
Naturfreunde Téging
LG Mettenheim
Naturfreunde Téging
Union MTB-Club Koppl
LG Mettenheim
Naturfreunde Toging
RSV Garching

LG Mettenheim

LG Mettenheim

RSV 1948 Traunstein
Naturfr. Hochburg-Ach
Naturfr. Hochburg-Ach
RSV 1948 Traunstein
RC Ritzlfuchser
Naturfr. Hochburg-Ach

Jahrgang

2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011

2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
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Startnr.

108
24
23
73
77

116
22
76
70

Name

llvy Giestheuer
Lucy Bonengel
Lena Lohner

Julia Sitzberger
Amelie Zertka
Celina Scheck

Anja Hanke
Vanessa Schupfner

Isabell Geisberger

Verein

Union MTB-Club Koppl
Naturfreunde Toging
Naturfreunde Téging
Naturfr. Hochburg-Ach
RC Ritzlfuchser

SV Ruhpolding
Naturfreunde Téging
RC Ritzlfuchser
Naturfr. Hochburg-Ach

Jahrgang

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
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Startnr.

107
100
110
46
18
155
161
44
139
81
117
103
21
45
137
20
128
19
105
118
102
138
140

53
109
148

67

Name

David Bzonek

Finn Fleischer

Felix Prokscha
Simon Wimmer
Maxi Karl

Quentin Schmeisser
Julian Eder

Simon Kreuzpointner
Fiete Kreft

Jannik Baier

Thomas Eder
Christian Dashuber
Ferdinand Lindhuber
Maximilian Loidl

Juri Weil3

Christoph Taubitz
Jason Schmidmaier
Jonas Geithner
Bastian Wiesner
Manuel Westermeier
Benno Hausperger
Samuel Kénigbauer

Hansi Vitzthum

Anika Erber
Joana Giestheuer
Maria Steyerer

Sylvie Ortner

Verein

Union MTB-Club Koppl
RV Pfeil Neudtting
RSV Garching

LG Mettenheim
Naturfreunde Téging

Union MTB-Club Koppl

RC Germania WeiRenburg

LG Mettenheim

RSV 1948 Traunstein
RC Ritzlfuchser

SV Ruhpolding

RSV Garching
Naturfreunde Toging
LG Mettenheim

RSV 1948 Traunstein
Naturfreunde Téging
RSV Garching
Naturfreunde Toging
RSV Garching

SV Ruhpolding

SV TuRling

RSV 1948 Traunstein
RSV 1948 Traunstein

LG Mettenheim

Union MTB-Club Koppl
RSV 1948 Traunstein
Naturfr. Hochburg-Ach

Jahrgang

2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009

2007
2008
2007
2008
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Startnr.

47
119
85
99
27
84
121
26
37
111
50
157
49
141
101
120
25
142
93
48
52
96

82
51

Name

Dominik Irl
Fabian Wrona
Tobias Willinger
Hans Graupner
Samuel Lackner
Quirin Szabados
Andi Scholz
Florian Borm

Nils Schiitz

Maxi Lohr
Maximilian Christmann
Patrick Bien

Felix Striehn
Felix Euringer
Fabian Neudecker
Fabian Plenk

Xin Peng Dong
Fabian Kern

Elia Knoer
Raphael Greimel
Patrick Wimmer
Felix Forg
Sebastian Grand|
Hannes Lohr
Marco Schupfner

Sebastian Reichl

Verein

LG Mettenheim

SV Ruhpolding

DAV Pfarrkirchen

RV Pfeil Neudtting
Naturfreunde Téging
DAV Pfarrkirchen

SV Ruhpolding

Naturfreunde Toging

Inncycling/Phonework Bike-

RV Pfeil Neudtting
LG Mettenheim

RV Pfeil Neudtting
LG Mettenheim

RSV 1948 Traunstein
RV Pfeil Neubtting
SV Ruhpolding
Naturfreunde Toging
RSV 1948 Traunstein
RSV Garching

LG Mettenheim

LG Mettenheim
Naturfr. Hochburg-Ach
DJK-SV Pleiskirchen
DJK-SV Pleiskirchen
RC Ritzlfuchser

LG Mettenheim

Jahrgang

2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
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160
149

150
130
78
95

54
129
87
122
55
86
56
29
112

151
88

57
92
58
89

60
30

Name

Alisa Eder
Helena Euringer
Maria Weil3

Lisa Unterstaller
Emily Maier
Corinna Irl
Hanna Baier

Maria Bruckmaier

Marco Erber

Linus Bollmann
Maximilian Hillig
Andreas Eder
Thomas Obermaier
Balint Szabados
Julian Weinzierl
Tim Seidl

Nico Korbl

Annika Letteboer

Christina Bruckmeier

Johannes Willi
Marcel Reicheneder
Fabian Himsel

Niclas Koch

Lisa Wastlhuber

Elena Unterhuber

Verein Jahrgang
RC Germania WeiRenburg 2006
RSV 1948 Traunstein 2006
RV Pfeil Neudtting 2005
RV Pfeil Neudtting 2005
RSV 1948 Traunstein 2006
RV Pfeil Neudtting 2005
RC Ritzlfuchser 2006
DJK-SV Pleiskirchen 2006
LG Mettenheim 2005
RSV Garching 2005
DAV Pfarrkirchen 2005
SV Ruhpolding 2006
LG Mettenheim 2005
DAV Pfarrkirchen 2006
LG Mettenheim 2005
Naturfreunde Toging 2006
RV Pfeil Neudtting 2006
RSV 1948 Traunstein 2004
DAV Pfarrkirchen 2004
LG Mettenheim 2004
RSF Gangkofen 2004
LG Mettenheim 2003
DAV Pfarrkirchen 2003
LG Mettenheim 2002
Naturfreunde Toging 2002
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Startnr. Name

59 Korbinian Stettner

143 Lukas Salzinger

152 Tanja Kreft
132 Marion Unterhitzenberg
64 Doris Irl

Verein

LG Mettenheim
RSV 1948 Traunstein

RSV 1948 Traunstein
RV Pfeil Neudtting
LG Mettenheim

Jahrgang

2002
2001

1900
1900
1900
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Startnr.

65
91
162
68
123
158
32
159
36
126
90
146
69
145
61
35
31
133
34
144
63
131
62
98

Name

Tobias Erler
Christoph Leisling
Tobias Frischmann
Helmut Ortner
Thomas Scheck
Adam Bien

Stefan Sperber
Mario Leisling
Holger Kirste
Bernd Ramming
Markus Lied|

Tom Euringer
Thomas Geisberger
Hans Vitzthum
Robert Erber
Walter Sperber
Wolfgang Karl
Glnther Schleibinger
Markus Hofer
Jochen Holzbauer
Jirgen Weinzierl
Alois Irl

Lorant Hevele

Silvio Graupner

Verein

Naturfr. Hochburg-Ach
DAV Pfarrkirchen

LG Mettenheim
Naturfr. Hochburg-Ach
SV Ruhpolding

RV Pfeil Neudtting
Naturfreunde Téging
SV Mering

Inncycling Phonework Bike-T
RFV Prien

DAV Pfarrkirchen

RSV 1948 Traunstein
Naturfr. Hochburg-Ach
RSV 1948 Traunstein
LG Mettenheim
Naturfreunde Téging
Naturfreunde Toging
RV Pfeil Neudtting
Naturfreunde Toging
RSV 1948 Traunstein
LG Mettenheim

RV Pfeil Neudtting

LG Mettenheim

RV Pfeil Neudtting

Jahrgang

1979
1980
1992
1975
1985
1974
1999
1993
1967
1973
2000
1963
1980
1967
1972
1963
1970
1957
1983
1978
1965
1970
1977
1975
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